
1-800-Radiator of San Antonio
Bill Magruder
311 Lombrano
San Antonio TX 78207
(210) 224-6574
billma@1800radiator.com

A & A Automotive Supplies
Amos Hernandez, III
P. O. Box 13242
San Antonio TX 78213
604-5481 602-9975
amoswho@aol.com

ACDelco
Mark Alvarez
1470 Twin Sisters Drive
Spring Branch TX 78070
(210) 612-2059
mark.alverez@gm.com

Advance Auto Parts
David Burch
2727 Mossrock
San Antonio TX 78230
(210) 410-9975
david.burch@carquest.com

Advance Battery
John Ainsworth
14011 Toepperwein
San Antonio TX 78233
210-657-1060
johna@advancebattery.net

Automotive Business Concepts
Mark Grant
5800 Rittiman Plaza
San Antonio TX 78218
(210) 262-3838
abcintx@gmail.com

Avery Oil
Mike Riordan
219 Duval
San Antonio TX 78208
(210) 222-1308 ex110
mriordan@averyoil.com

Bancard Systems
Christine Pearson
25060 Avenue Stanford Ste 260
Valencia CA 91355
(800) 748-6901

Basys Processing, Inc.
Danny Haggerty
15423 W. 100th Terrace
Lenexa KS 66219
(913) 214-5028
dhaggerty@basyspro.com

Carl Turner Equipment Co., Inc.
Bob Turner
5427 Brewster
San Antonio TX 78233
(210) 590-8111
bturner@carlturnerequipment.com

Carlisle Air-Automotive
Tray Carlisle
6411 San Pedro
San Antonio TX 78216
(210) 377-3377
tray@evapocore.com

CarServ
Marshall Mundy
3809 S. Congress Ave. Apt 438
Austin TX 78704
(540) 467-7480
gmmundy@gmail.com

Cintas Corporation
Dan Toomey
3349 SE Loop 410
San Antonio TX 78222
(210) 224-6321
ToomeyD@cintasmail.com

Continental Batteries
Fred Parry
6735 Walzem Road
San Antonio TX 78239
(210) 666-4588
fparry@continentalbattery.com



Creditsafe Group
Maureen Brennan
3943 Teal Vista Court
Fresno TX 77545
(610) 751-4994
maureen.Brennan@creditsafe.com

D & D Supply, Inc.
Rudy De Los Santos
8502 Speedway Dr
San Antonio TX 78230
(210) 341-2261

Diesel Injection Service
Michael Eichman
1050 S.E. Loop 410
San Antonio TX 78220
(210) 648-4500
disa@dieselinjection.com

Driveshaft Specialists, Inc.
Brent Crownover
8327 McCullough Avenue
San Antonio TX 78216
(210) 342-6622
sales.dsi@sbcglobal.net

Duffin Engine Service, Inc.
Russell Duffin
1227 Hallmark Dr.
San Antonio TX 78216
(210) 341-8183
duffinengine@sbcglobal.net

Elite Sales & Marketing Group, Inc.
Jeff Franco
P.O. Box 26566
Scottsdale AZ 85255
602-577-6520
jeff.franco@elite-salesgroup.com

Ezzell Fleet Services
Kevin Ezzell
11618 Nacogdoches Road, #2
San Antonio TX 78217
(210) 655-3202
ezzellfleetsvc@sbclobal.net

Federated Insurance
Michael D. Cox
2208 Highway 121, Ste 205
Bedford TX 76021
(817) 545-1500
mdcox@fedins.com

Frost Insurance Agency
Shanan Wagoner
3611 Paesanos Parkway Ste 100
San Antonio TX 78231
(210) 220-6424
swagoner@frostinsurance.com

Full Service Auto Parts
Jim Olson
4737 Broom Street
San Antonio TX 78217
(210) 590-6793
jim.olson@fullserviceap.com

Gladwin Paint Company
Eddie Mireles
2000 Broadway
San Antonio TX 78215
(210) 223-2695
eddie.mireles@gladwinpaing.com

Heartland Payment Systems
Chad Preuss
19836 Gertrude Street
Gretna NE 68028
(402) 502-1514
chad.preuss@e-hps.com

Heartland Payment Systems
Tina Findley
212 Fallow Buck Court
Conroe TX 77384
(832) 993-1577
tina.findley@e-hps.com

Heritage Crystal-Clean
John Walters
17353 Bell N. Drive
Schertz TX 78154
(210) 661-0797
john.walters@crystal-clean.com



Hunter Engineering
Bill Wilson
8271 Liberty Park
Boerne TX 78015
(806) 786-7524
bwilson@hunter.com

IDENTIFIX
Matt Cascarino
2714 Patton Road
Roseville MN 55113
(651) 633-8007
mcascarino@identifix.com

Jasper Engines
Bob Gomez
2707 Montebello
San Antonio TX 78259
(800) 827-7455
Bob.Gomez@jasperengines.com

Jay's Toys
Jay Leggett
4545 Hoeneke, Unit 403
San Antonio TX 78219
(210) 320-2530
jay@jaystoysltd.com

KuKui Corporation
Todd Westerlund
2077 Gateway Place, Suite 500
San Jose CA 95110
(877) 695-6008
todd@kukui.com

LKQ Keystone Automotive
Chris Moppin
4520 Tejaso
San Antonio TX 78218
210-248-3208
cmoppin@lkqcorp.com

Lone Star Radiator Company, Inc.
David Bippert
1227 Basse Road
San Antonio TX 78212
(210) 732-7558
dwb@lonestarradiator.com

Maine Line Insurance Services, Inc.
Henry  Maine, Sr.
P. O. Box 791590
San Antonio TX 78279
(210) 414-9091
dmaine@satx.rr.com

Matera Paper
Karen Schmidt
P.O. Box 200184
San Antonio TX 78220
210-382-2150
karenschmidt@materapaper.com

Midlothian Insurance
Pat McCurley
P.O. Box 390
Midlothian TX 76065
(972) 723-5120
rgreenlee@midlothianinsurance.com

Muzak / Marketing On Hold
Catherine Blaufarb
4242 North Pan Am Expressway
San Antonio TX 78218
(210) 223-6383
cat@musaktexas.com

NAPA Auto Parts
Tony Rasco
6374 Rittiman Road
San Antonio TX 78218
(210) 336-7607
tony_rasco@genpt.com

O'Reilly Auto Parts-Alamo/Austin
Jaime Sepulveda
2400 Fredericksurg Road
San Antonio TX 78201
(210) 737-6245
rcortez@oreillyauto.com

R.O. Writer Shop Software
Stephen?? Sidaras??
3300 Blue Jay Lane
Austin TX 78732
(512) 266-9555
rowriter@gmail.com



Red McCombs Ford
Gene Jones
8333 I.H. 10 West
San Antonio TX 78230
(210) 349-4949

Red McCombs Ford - 2
James Jones
8333 IH10 West
San Antonio TX 78230
210-357-1420
jjones@redmac.net

Red McCombs Hyundai NW
Keith Hull
13663 IH10 West
San Antonio TX 78249
210-798-4580
khull@redmac.net

Red McCombs Toyota
Jacob Warner
8333 Interstate Highway 10
San Antonio TX 78230
(210) 357-1693

SOGO Wealth & Risk Management
Larry Ynman
85 NE Loop 410 Ste 418
San Antonio TX 78216
(210) 499-5050
lynman@sogowrm.com

STX Distributors DBA Luna Automotive
Art Luna
1603 W. Commerce
San Antonio TX 78207
210-224-6600
artluna123@aol.com

Sun Coast Resources, Inc.
Laura Pace
6405 Cavalcade Street
Houston TX 77026
(713) 429-6715
lpace@suncoastresources.com

Texas Enterprises/Golden West Oil
Pete Beltran
3010 Aniol Street
San Antonio TX 78219
(210) 222-0866
p.beltran@goldenwestoil.com

Texas Mutual Insurance Company
Cristen James
6210 East Highway 290
Austin TX 78723
(512) 224-3800
cristen@wickmarketing.com

Tom Benson Chevrolet
Kevin Bellows
P.O. Box 790285
San Antonio TX 78279
210-341-3311 ext 3401
kbellow@tombenson.com

Tom Benson Chevy Collision
Kevin Bellow
9400 San Pedro Avenue
San Antonio TX 78216
210-341-3311 ext 3401

Tom Benson Honda
Gabriel Pedroza
9100 San Pedro
San Antonio TX 78216
210-341-1356
hondaparts@bensonhonda.com

UniFirst-Corporate
Ron Hubbard
68 Jonspin Road
Wilmington MA 01887
(800) 347-7888 x 490
ron_hubbard@unifirst.com

Universal Lubricants
Brian Hochradel
1660 FM 289
Brenham TX 77833
(214) 215-1374
bhochradel@universallubes.com



Universal Lubricants
Jason Silverstry
2419 Cortona Mist
San Antonio TX 78260
(210) 421-6555
jsilvestry@universallubes.com

Walton Distributing Co., Inc.
Ronnie Hengst
6000 Tri-County Parkway
Schertz TX 78154
(210) 590-0900
rhengst@bgwalton.com

ZeerPay
David Saucedo
1800 NE Loop 410 Ste 216
San Antonio TX 78217
(210) 824-2525
david@zeerpay.com


